
APPROVED LIST 

Signed Agreement for Distributing Processed USDA Foods SY2019-20
7/15/2019

Distributor Name Primary Contact

Primary Contact 

Phone Primary Contact Email Recall Contact

Recall Contact 

Phone Recall Contact Email

Gold Star Foods John Cho 909-843-9617 johncho@goldstarfoods.com Karen Rosales 909-843-9615 karenr@goldstarfoods.com

KB Foods Distribution Inc. Karo Budagyan 818-439-9494 karo@kbfoodsdistribution.com Felix Caudillo 747-291-9578 felixcadillo@gmail.com

School Lunch Products Mike Fackler 661-746-3136 mfackler@slpdelivers.com Claudia Sanches 661-746-3136 csanchez@slpdelivers.com

Shamrock Foods Karen Moore 602-477-6935 karen_moore@shamrockfoods.com Sarah Gosch 602-477-6634 sarah_gosch@shamrockfoods.com

Sunrise Produce Co. Lisa Marquez 800-834-4926 x136 lmarquez@sunriseproduce.com Gerson DePaz 800-834-4926 gdepaz@sunriseproduce.com

Swift Produce Lori Lollis 714-522-6124 swiftproduceinc@aol.com Sarah Armendariz 800-435-7073 swiftproducesara@aol.com

SYSCO - Central California Summer Knight 209-491-7246 knight.summer@centralca.sysco.com Sean Fenn 209-491-5849 fenn.sean@centralca.sysco.com

SYSCO - Riverside Brian Booher 951-601-5525 Booher.Brian@rs.sysco.com Rafael Wuence 951-601-5710 wuence.rafael@rs.sysco.com

SYSCO - Sacramento Sallie Smyers 916-569-7039 smyers.sallie@sac.sysco.com John Whitaker 916-569-7056 whitaker.john@sac.sysco.com

SYSCO - San Diego Dustin Weigelt 858-513-7317 weigelt.dustin@sd.sysco.com Richard Law 858-513-7317 law.richard@sd.sysco.com

SYSCO - San Francisco Kalina Rodriquez 510-226-3233 rodriquez.kalina@sfo.sysco.com Eddie Maldonado 510-226-3241 maldonado.heriberto@sfo.sysco.com

SYSCO - Ventura   Jennie Boulch 805-205-7811 Boulch.Jennie@ventura.sysco.com John Lawrence 805-205-7775 Lawrence.John@ventura.sysco.com

Valley Food Service Steve Singleton 559-651-9050 steves@valleyfood.com Laurie Smith 559-651-9050 lauries@valleyfood.com

C:\Users\matthew\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\WHQWLRGU\SY2019-20 Approved Super Co-Op Distributors - CB.xlsx

mailto:johncho@goldstarfoods.com
mailto:karenr@goldstarfoods.com
mailto:mfackler@slpdelivers.com
mailto:csanchez@slpdelivers.com
mailto:karen_moore@shamrockfoods.com
mailto:sarah_gosch@shamrockfoods.com
mailto:lmarquez@sunriseproduce.com
mailto:gdepaz@sunriseproduce.com
mailto:swiftproduceinc@aol.com
mailto:swiftproducesara@aol.com
mailto:knight.summer@centralca.sysco.com
mailto:fenn.sean@centralca.sysco.com
mailto:Booher.Brian@rs.sysco.com
mailto:wuence.rafael@rs.sysco.com
mailto:whitaker.john@sac.sysco.com
mailto:weigelt.dustin@sd.sysco.com
mailto:Boulch.Jennie@ventura.sysco.com
mailto:Lawrence.John@ventura.sysco.com

